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ASD PIRANHA

B.C. Nerviano

Team Play Up Milano

B.C. Split Varese

Club Bowling Pegaso
Madignano

B.C. Nerviano

ASD BOWLING TEAM
GARBAGNATE

B.C. Split Varese

Team Play Up Milano

ASD PIRANHA

C.S. Fiori

B.C. Split Varese

Team Play Up Milano

ASD BOWLING TEAM
GARBAGNATE

Team Play Up Milano

B.C. Split Varese

B.C. Nerviano

Reg. Doppio Esordienti 1*Fase - Lombardia

Risultati aggiornati il: 25/04/2016 10:35:25

DANIELE GIUSEPPE
VILLA

DOMENICO
POLIMENI

SERGIO MELINTE

MANUEL
CECCHETTO

GIANLUCA MAGRO

MAURIZIO BIZZO

ANDREA LIGATO

DANIELE SAVINELLI

GIAMPIETRO
VESCOVI

RICCARDO NICHETTI

ANDREA GUARLDO

NICCOLO' MACRI'

GAETANO BARATTA

ALBERTO MARIO

ALIN CONSTANTIN
DUMITRESCU

SIMONE PIDONE

GIUSEPPE
INTURRISI

ROBERTO REDAELLI

CLAUDIO ALBERTINI

STEFANO ALBANESE

ARMEND QUSHKU

FABIO ALBERGO

PAOLO BRUNDO

CARLO RIGA

LUCA CAPIZZI

CLAUDIO DI PINTO

RUBEN GORLA

JACOPO BIGATTI

CLAUDIO NEGRI

APOSTOLOS
DIAMANTIS

MASSIMILIANO
CATTANEO

LUCA TARAMELLI

LUCA FELETTI
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Dal 24/04/2016 al 24/04/2016

BOWLING

REGOLAMENTO

Qualificazione Maschile

M/ES

M/ES

M/ES

M/ES

M/ES

M/ES

M/ES

M/ES

M/ES

M/ES

M/ES

M/ES

M/ES

M/ES

M/ES

M/ES

M/ES

M/ES

M/ES

M/ES

M/ES

M/ES

M/ES

M/ES

M/ES

M/ES

M/ES

M/ES

M/ES

M/ES

M/ES

M/ES

M/ES

205 166
212 206
186 160
158 162
164 176
140 169
198 166
163 143
156 164
140 163
158 146
187 138
179 188
190 146
145 173
157 147
122 131
165 201
14 177
192 177
188 148
143 169
178 127
161 149
120 130
177 163
124 114
144 189
122 144
144 113
144 148
164 123
156 126
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167

156

191

158

197

164

138

167

181

159

168

197

203

183

204

155

132

183

155

192

200

134

152

178

184

172

115

180

126

163

136

125

168

183

143

173

184

184

163

193

144

166

144

180

143

170

146

177

193

180

164

171

161

139

140

154

169

157

153

167

132

188

200

142

138

141

178

133

206

167

157

165

176

170

186

143

182

143

150

157

171

116

152

144

148

133

167

156

170

170

95

150

157

172

184

173

168

156

170

135

153

160

148

190

170

190

183

189

166

132

149

114

127

181

124

227

153

139

161

137

146

140

168

136

190

147

186

143

130

150

124

1032

1030

996

1028

1036

983

1030

983

1020

981

961

1017

1005

953

952

988

818

1108

907

1019

991

889

899

952

941

900

846

984

882

935

931

872

868

172.00

171.67

166.00

171.33

172.67

163.83

171.67

163.83

170.00

163.50

160.17

169.50

167.50

158.83

158.67

164.67

136.33

184.67

151.17

169.83

165.17

148.17

149.83

158.67

156.83

150.00

141.00

164.00

147.00

155.83

155.17

145.33

144.67

2062

2024

2019

2013

2001

1978

1958

1940

1926

1926

1880

1851

1841

1830

1817

1803

1762

13
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ASD PIRANHA

B.C. Nerviano

B.C. Nerviano

B.C. Nerviano

ASD BOWLING TEAM
GARBAGNATE

ASD PIRANHA

Club Bowling Pegaso
Madignano

ASD PIRANHA

B.C. Split Varese

B.C. Nerviano

Club Bowling Pegaso

Madignano

ASD PIRANHA

Team Play Up Milano

B.C. Nerviano

B.C. Split Varese

ASD BOWLING TEAM
GARBAGNATE

ASD PIRANHA

ASD PIRANHA

A.S. Cobra Bowling 1963

B.C. Split Varese

ALFREDO VILLA

GIANCARLO DE
CARO

CRISTIAN VILLA

DIEGO GANDOLFI

ANDREA
CASTELLOTTI

DARIO SACCHI

PIERGIORGIO
TAGLIAFERRI

ANDREAALI'
DANIELE PILO'

GIUSEPPE MORICCA

DANIELE BARLOTTI

MARCO CANALI

MARCO ROTA

FRANCESCO ABBATI

ROBERTO GRIGIS

SAMANTA LO
DAINO

RAISA
VALENTINUZZI

TATIANA GRIECI

SARATALOTTA

MEME' MOLLICA

MARA BASELLI

GIADA ROSSONI

DANIELA
CAROVANA

ELENA
VOLONTERIO

ROBERTA
PASSARE

SILVANA PISANO
TIZIANABOTTILLO

LAURA
MIGLIAVACCA

CHIARA DONNINI

DIANA MARCELA
BOLIS

VALERIA
CASTOLDI

MARA TEDALDI

BARBARA
MARCHESI

DANIELA DENTI

SUSANNA
SANVITO

VERONICA
RADAELLI

DANIELA GAVIOLI

M/ES

M/ES

M/ES

M/ES

M/ES

M/ES

M/ES

M/ES

M/ES

M/ES

M/ES

M/ES

M/ES

M/ES

M/ES
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142

127

143

132

147

159

131

153

113

91

155

128

129

169

149

121

150

179

170

129

137

105

112

127

131

132

146

103

202

134

189

132

145

144

172

124

183

138

148

122

147

101

136

148

121

138

160

141

130

140

112

156

162

154

M

131

127

148

168

Qualificazione Femminile

FIES

FIES

F/IES

FIES

F/IES

FIES

FIES

F/IES

FIES

FIES

F/IES

F/IES

FIES

F/IES

FIES

F/IES

F/IES

FIES

FIES

F/IES

FIES

FIES

160

154

158

168

141

170

115

142

94

183

188

150

110

150

122

138

116

106

126

95

146

119
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190

114

164

157

177

146

119

136

161

146

138

146

118

142

131

134

114

144

140

75

113

138

190

161

143

151

145

143

118

149

133

198

141

104

108

108

145

141

117

112

144

99

128

136

185

136

110

155

157

151

137

178

124

112

133

155

122

122

114

129

M1

134

126

103

152

129

158

1M1

156

124

149

152

137

136

106

146

151

87

17

123

118

124

144

131

144

155

137

134

168

139

117

104

152

161

120

110

100

157

134

89

163

143

146

173

113

153

138

135

156

150

158

142

103

126

105

166

118

169

124

144

199

114

145

153

224

123

147

123
17

170

132

128

148

131

172

162

137

137

91

894

853

877

853

875

819

882

852

836

703

804

783

687

950

813

1012

813

863

961

878

910

779

963

803

925

840

776

780

815

760

800

689

825

832

598

839

756

149.00

14217

146.17

14217

145.83

136.50

147.00

142.00

139.33

1717

134.00

130.50

114.50

158.33

135.50

168.67

135.50

143.83

160.17

146.33

151.67

129.83

160.50

133.83

15417

140.00

129.33

130.00

135.83

126.67

133.33

114.83

137.50

138.67

99.67

139.83

126.00

1730

1728

1701

1688

1507

1470

950

813

1825

1824

1788

1742

1728

1616

1595

1560

1514

1430

839

756
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